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Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Oberschönegg

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

471 Koros, Marion 15,3SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

12 Gestle, Michaela 99,0SV "St.Georg" Weiler R

643 Reiser, Irmgard 18,1SG-Kirchhaslach T

594 Neß, Sandra 96,0S.F.V.Buchenwald Dietershofen e.V. 1 R

945 Raffler, Maria 19,5SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. T

1136 Rothdach, Gisela 95,0 58,3Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhause R

107 Schedel, Ingeborg 22,6SG-Kirchhaslach T

138 Graf, Patrizia 95,0 30,4SG-Kirchhaslach R

149 Baur, Anja 24,1SG-Kirchhaslach T

810 Rothdach, Elfriede 95,0 51,4Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhause R

6711 Gschwind, Theresia 24,4Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

212 Gestle, Monika 94,0 45,9SV "St.Georg" Weiler R

11113 Bauer, Karin 25,9SV Herretshofen T

7814 Dörfler, Christa 94,0 27,6SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. R

715 Rothdach, Maria 28,2Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhause T

9716 Dreher, Sabine 93,0 57,4SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. R

317 Gestle, Verena 30,3SV "St.Georg" Weiler T

3118 Konrad, Stephanie 93,0 91,5SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

11419 Birzle, Marlies 32,6Hubertus Greimeltshofen T

420 Sommer, Stefanie 93,0 93,2SV "St.Georg" Weiler R

6021 Scheidig, Petra 37,5SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

7722 Schmid, Renate 92,0Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

1123 Waibel, Doris 40,4SG-Kirchhaslach T

5124 Hefele, Carmen 91,0 110,8SV "St.Georg" Weiler R

6525 Förg, Irene 42,1SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

2626 Braun, Anja 91,0 106,8S.F.V.Buchenwald Dietershofen e.V. 1 R

6227 Möst, Andrea 49,9Schützenverein Hörlis T

10928 Seidl, Thea 90,0 134,5SV Herretshofen R

5529 Höld, Regina 51,7SV Klosterbeuren T

8730 Haider, Dorina 90,0 160,9SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

1931 Schimek, Marianne 52,8Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. T

2532 Braun, Karolin 90,0 112,7S.F.V.Buchenwald Dietershofen e.V. 1 R

5633 Huber, Christine 53,4SV Klosterbeuren T

10334 Horber, Stefanie 90,0 71,8Schützenverein Hörlis R

7135 Schedl, Nadine 57,4SV Klosterbeuren T

3836 Euchner, Irmgard 89,0SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

11537 Haider, Melissa 58,1SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

9338 Wagner, Doris 88,0 96,6SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. R

8439 Thoma, Cornelia 58,8Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

3940 Hörmann, Marion 88,0 131,9Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. R

5441 Merz, Barbara 60,0SV Klosterbeuren T

3342 Merkle, Theresia 87,0 144,1SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

5243 Heinrich, Gabriele 69,6SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg T

944 Ehrmann, Heidi 87,0 89,2Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhause R

11745 Riedlberger, Centa 70,1Schützenverein Oberroth 1904 e.V. T

8646 Stölzle, Anja 86,0 79,4Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

3247 Konrad, Waltraud 71,3SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

6148 Göttinger, Tatjana 86,0 96,6SG-Kirchhaslach R

5749 Waldmann, Anna 72,8 81,0Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

9650 Grauer, Martha 85,0 78,4SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg R

2951 Förg, Ellen 72,8 76,0SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T
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Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Oberschönegg

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

7952 Greif, Gudrun 85,0 96,4Schützenverein Weinried e.V. R

2753 Demmeler, Birgit 74,3SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

8954 Sarosi, Michaela 85,0 142,4SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

6355 Sauter, Christine 76,3Schützenverein Hörlis T

3656 Schnell, Renate 85,0 133,7SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 R

7057 Straub, Manuela 83,1SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg T

9558 Merk, Lidwina 84,0SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg R

5059 Haberzettl, Klara 84,4SV "St.Georg" Weiler T

10860 Waldmann, Stefanie 83,0 110,9Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen R

9861 Stölzle, Evi 87,8Hubertus Greimeltshofen T

6862 Möst, Margarethe 83,0 134,2SG-Kirchhaslach R

8063 Schäfer, Monika 89,3Schützenverein Weinried e.V. T

8264 Böckler, Regina 83,0 111,3Schützenverein Weinried e.V. R

8365 Nieder, Nina 90,7Schützenverein Weinried e.V. T

7366 Schunk, Maria 83,0 196,8Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. R

5367 Heinrich, Melanie 93,0SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg T

2068 Brunnenmeier, Sieglinde 82,0Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. R

6969 Engel, Annemarie 93,3SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg T

1270 Waibel, Andrea 81,0 176,8SG-Kirchhaslach R

4271 Reisch, Hildegard 95,5SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

10172 Sauter, Lena 81,0 173,4Schützenverein Hörlis R

6673 Gschwind, Magdalena 109,6Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

9074 Fäustle, Renate 81,0 161,1Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

10275 Dorer, Annemarie 110,8SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg T

9176 Horber, Theresia 79,0 142,8Schützenverein Hörlis R

9277 Horber, Kerstin 111,7Schützenverein Hörlis T

2478 Graf, Katharina 79,0 144,8SG-Kirchhaslach R

9979 Stölzle, Marina 114,9Hubertus Greimeltshofen T

10080 Sauter, Anneliese 78,0 168,1Schützenverein Hörlis R

1681 Beinl, Stefani 130,9SG-Kirchhaslach T

10482 Wucher, Inge 78,0 265,2SV Osterberg e.V. R

2883 Demmeler, Hannah 146,5 76,0SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

7484 Schäfer, Alexandra 78,0 231,6Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

10585 Liedel, Julia 146,5 71,0Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

10786 Weigele, Katharina 77,0Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen R

3487 Merkle, Johanna 147,7SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

8888 Jehle, Nicole 73,0 230,4Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

10689 Schmid, Walburga 148,2SV Herretshofen T

4590 Schmid, Maria 73,0 250,1Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

8591 Jehle, Manuela 154,4Hubertus Greimeltshofen T

1792 Miller, Tanja 71,0 244,0SG-Kirchhaslach R

2393 Walser, Anna 155,5SG-Kirchhaslach T

11094 Miller, Sophie 71,0 295,2SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg R

4095 Wall, Manuela 155,8SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. T

4996 Linder, Viktoria 71,0 275,8SV Kettersh.-Bebenhausen e.V. R

5897 Dreier, Karin 156,2Schützenverein Hörlis T

2298 Miller, Maria 71,0 194,5SG-Kirchhaslach R

3599 Merkle, Elisabeth 173,9SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

30100 Happ, Patrizia 71,0 200,7SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. R

75101 Schäfer, Michaela 175,1Hubertus Greimeltshofen T

6102 Räuber, Monika 70,0 331,6SV "St.Georg" Weiler R
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48103 Koneberg, Hermine 198,2SV Kettersh.-Bebenhausen e.V. T

5104 Bodenmüller, Susanne 70,0 220,4SV "St.Georg" Weiler R

37105 Brugger, Gaby 215,8SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 T

44106 Rohn, Sieglinde 70,0 239,0Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen R

46107 Koros, Gertrud 235,5SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. T

116108 Schmid, Hedwig 67,0Schützenverein Oberroth 1904 e.V. R

43109 Ehrmann, Evi 250,7Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen T

76110 Helfer, Stefanie 65,0Hubertus Greimeltshofen R

21111 Konrad, Gerlinde 273,8Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. T

15112 Brauchle, Angelika 63,0SG-Kirchhaslach R

81113 Reuter, Verena 307,5Schützenverein Weinried e.V. T

18114 Ruf, Anna 59,0Falk Mohrenhausen R

41115 Wöhrle, Rosmarie 388,2SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. T
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Falk Mohrenhausen R 59,0Ruf, Anna114 18

Bohnet, Centa
116 Bohnet, Centa SV Oberschönegg ----------72
117 112Schedl, Diana SV Klosterbeuren ---------



Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Oberschönegg

Damenpokal

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 SG-Kirchhaslach 64,8

Reiser, Irmgard 18,1

Schedel, Ingeborg 22,6

Baur, Anja 24,1

2 SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. 80,4

Koros, Marion 15,3

Dörfler, Christa 27,6

Scheidig, Petra 37,5

3 SV "St.Georg" Weiler 92,2

Gestle, Michaela 16,0

Gestle, Verena 30,3

Gestle, Monika 45,9

4 Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhausen 137,9

Rothdach, Maria 28,2

Rothdach, Elfriede 51,4

Rothdach, Gisela 58,3

5 Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 156,0

Gschwind, Theresia 24,4

Thoma, Cornelia 58,8

Waldmann, Anna 72,8

6 SV Klosterbeuren 162,5

Höld, Regina 51,7

Huber, Christine 53,4

Schedl, Nadine 57,4

7 Schützenverein Hörlis 198,0

Möst, Andrea 49,9

Horber, Stefanie 71,8

Sauter, Christine 76,3

8 Hubertus Greimeltshofen 199,8

Birzle, Marlies 32,6

Stölzle, Anja 79,4

Stölzle, Evi 87,8

9 SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 220,9

Haider, Melissa 58,1

Konrad, Waltraud 71,3

Konrad, Stephanie 91,5

10 SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg 231,1

Heinrich, Gabriele 69,6

Grauer, Martha 78,4

Straub, Manuela 83,1

Datum: 20.09.2010
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Oberschönegg

Damenpokal

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

11 S.F.V.Buchenwald Dietershofen e.V. 1905 259,3

Neß, Sandra 39,8

Braun, Anja 106,8

Braun, Karolin 112,7

12 SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. 271,9

Raffler, Maria 19,5

Wagner, Doris 96,6

Wall, Manuela 155,8

13 Schützenverein Weinried e.V. 276,4

Schäfer, Monika 89,3

Nieder, Nina 90,7

Greif, Gudrun 96,4

14 SV Herretshofen 308,6

Bauer, Karin 25,9

Seidl, Thea 134,5

Schmid, Walburga 148,2

15 Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. 330,3

Schimek, Marianne 52,8

Hörmann, Marion 131,9

Brunnenmeier, Sieglinde 145,6

16 Schützenverein Oberroth 1904 e.V. 399,6

Riedlberger, Centa 70,1

Schmid, Hedwig 329,5

17 SV Kettersh.-Bebenhausen e.V. 474,0

Koneberg, Hermine 198,2

Linder, Viktoria 275,8

18 SV Osterberg e.V. 265,2

Wucher, Inge 265,2

19 Falk Mohrenhausen 430,0

Ruf, Anna 430,0

Datum: 20.09.2010
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Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Oberschönegg

Damenwanderpokal

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

1 SG-Kirchhaslach 503,9

Graf, Patrizia 95,0 114,0Schüler A weibl.

Baur, Anja 93,0 102,3Jugend weibl.

Waibel, Doris 82,0 98,4Senioren weibl.

Schedel, Ingeborg 89,0 97,9Damen Alterskla

Möst, Margarethe 83,0 91,3Damen Alterskla

2 SchV. Filzingen e.V. 1950 485,4

Haider, Melissa 85,0 102,0Schüler A weibl.

Haider, Dorina 90,0 99,0Jugend weibl.

Euchner, Irmgard 89,0 97,9Damen Alterskla

Schnell, Renate 85,0 93,5Damen Alterskla

Konrad, Stephanie 93,0 93,0Damenklasse

3 SV "St.Georg" Weiler 483,1

Sommer, Stefanie 93,0 102,3Jugend weibl.

Gestle, Michaela 99,0 99,0Junioren A weibl.

Gestle, Verena 88,0 96,8Jugend weibl.

Gestle, Monika 94,0 94,0Damenklasse

Hefele, Carmen 91,0 91,0Junioren B weibl.

4 SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. 477,6

Dörfler, Christa 94,0 103,4Damen Alterskla

Koros, Marion 98,0 98,0Damenklasse

Dreher, Sabine 93,0 93,0Damenklasse

Scheidig, Petra 92,0 92,0Damenklasse

Demmeler, Hannah 76,0 91,2Schüler A weibl.

5 SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg 460,7

Grauer, Martha 85,0 102,0Senioren weibl.

Merk, Lidwina 84,0 100,8Senioren weibl.

Engel, Annemarie 76,0 91,2Senioren weibl.

Heinrich, Gabriele 77,0 84,7Damen Alterskla

Straub, Manuela 82,0 82,0Damenklasse

6 Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. 451,8

Schunk, Maria 83,0 99,6Senioren weibl.

Schimek, Marianne 83,0 99,6Senioren weibl.

Brunnenmeier, Sieglinde 82,0 90,2Damen Alterskla

Hörmann, Marion 88,0 88,0Damenklasse

Konrad, Gerlinde 62,0 74,4Senioren weibl.

7 Schützenverein Hörlis 441,5

Horber, Stefanie 90,0 99,0Jugend weibl.

Sauter, Lena 81,0 97,2Schüler A weibl.

Sauter, Christine 77,0 84,7Jugend weibl.

Horber, Kerstin 68,0 81,6Schüler A weibl.

Horber, Theresia 79,0 79,0Damenklasse

Datum: 18.09.2010
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Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Oberschönegg

Damenwanderpokal

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

8 Hubertus Greimeltshofen 425,3

Schmid, Renate 92,0 92,0Damenklasse

Stölzle, Anja 86,0 86,0Junioren B weibl.

Birzle, Marlies 86,0 86,0Damenklasse

Fäustle, Renate 81,0 81,0Damenklasse

Schmid, Maria 73,0 80,3Damen Alterskla

9 Schützenverein Weinried e.V. 421,8

Böckler, Regina 83,0 91,3Jugend weibl.

Nieder, Nina 81,0 89,1Jugend weibl.

Greif, Gudrun 85,0 85,0Damenklasse

Schäfer, Monika 82,0 82,0Damenklasse

Reuter, Verena 62,0 74,4Schüler A weibl.

10 Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 412,0

Thoma, Cornelia 86,0 86,0Damenklasse

Rohn, Sieglinde 70,0 84,0Senioren weibl.

Waldmann, Stefanie 83,0 83,0Damenklasse

Waldmann, Anna 81,0 81,0Damenklasse

Ehrmann, Evi 65,0 78,0Senioren weibl.

11 Vereinigt.Schützenges.e.V. Babenhausen 388,0

Rothdach, Elfriede 95,0 114,0Senioren weibl.

Rothdach, Gisela 95,0 95,0Damenklasse

Rothdach, Maria 92,0 92,0Damenklasse

Ehrmann, Heidi 87,0 87,0Damenklasse

12 SV Klosterbeuren 321,0

Merz, Barbara 75,0 90,0Senioren weibl.

Höld, Regina 81,0 81,0Damenklasse

Huber, Christine 80,0 80,0Damenklasse

Schedl, Nadine 70,0 70,0Damenklasse

13 SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. 305,1

Raffler, Maria 86,0 94,6Damen Alterskla

Wagner, Doris 88,0 88,0Damenklasse

Wall, Manuela 62,0 62,0Damenklasse

Wöhrle, Rosmarie 55,0 60,5Damen Alterskla

14 S.F.V.Buchenwald Dietershofen e.V. 1905 277,0

Neß, Sandra 96,0 96,0Damenklasse

Braun, Anja 91,0 91,0Damenklasse

Braun, Karolin 90,0 90,0Damenklasse

15 SV Herretshofen 244,9

Bauer, Karin 90,0 90,0Damenklasse

Seidl, Thea 90,0 90,0Damenklasse

Schmid, Walburga 59,0 64,9Damen Alterskla

Datum: 18.09.2010
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16 SV Kettersh.-Bebenhausen e.V. 148,9

Linder, Viktoria 71,0 78,1Damen Alterskla

Koneberg, Hermine 59,0 70,8Senioren weibl.

17 Schützenverein Oberroth 1904 e.V. 139,7

Schmid, Hedwig 67,0 73,7Damen Alterskla

Riedlberger, Centa 66,0 66,0Damenklasse

18 SV Osterberg e.V. 85,8

Wucher, Inge 78,0 85,8Damen Alterskla

19 Falk Mohrenhausen 64,9

Ruf, Anna 59,0 64,9Damen Alterskla

Datum: 18.09.2010
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Gau-Damenschiessen 2010

Meistbeteiligung

18.09.2010

Platz
Verein

Schützinnen 

anwesend

Schützinnen gemeldet

Meistbeteilig
ung 

prozentual

1 Hörlis 8 17 47,06 %

2 Filzingen 12 26 46,15 %

3 Kirchhaslach 14 31 45,16 %

4 Greimeltshofen 12 27 44,44 %

5 Weinried 5 12 41,67 %

6 Klosterbeuren 5 17 29,41 %

7 Weiler 8 36 22,22 %

8 Tafertshofen 9 44 20,45 %

9 Oberschönegg 9 57 15,79 %

10 Kellmünz 5 32 15,63 %

11 Reichau 10 79 12,66 %

12 Herretshofen 3 25 12,00 %

13 Winterrieden 4 34 11,76 %

14 Babenhausen 4 42 9,52 %

15 Mohrenhausen 1 11 9,09 %

16 Oberroth 2 31 6,45 %

17 Dietershofen 3 54 5,56 %

18 Kettershausen 2 39 5,13 %

19 Osterberg 1 23 4,35 %

20 Engishausen 0 10 0,00 %

20 Zaiertshofen 0 17 0,00 %



Gau-Damenschiessen 2010 Oberschönegg

40er Auswertung

Nr. Name Platz Ergebnisse: max - S1 - S2 - Bonus + Blattl = Gesamt
max S1 S2 (JG) Bonus ZwErg Blattl Gesamt

94 Raffler, Maria SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. 1 200 86 76 1960 5 33 19,5 52,5
8 Rothdach, Elfriede Vereinig. Schützenges. Babenhausen 2 200 95 88 1950 10 7 51,4 58,4
2 Gestle, Monika SV "St.Georg" Weiler 3 200 93 90 1965 0 17 45,9 62,9

78 Dörfler, Christa SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. 4 200 88 87 1962 0 25 69,3 94,3
67 Gschwind, Theresia Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 5 200 70 59 1967 0 71 24,4 95,4
56 Huber, Christine SV Klosterbeuren 6 200 80 74 1970 0 46 74,2 120,2
52 Heinrich, Gabriele SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg 7 200 73 73 1963 0 54 69,6 123,6
77 Schmid, Renate Hubertus Greimeltshofen 8 200 88 86 1967 0 26 117,9 143,9
60 Scheidig, Petra SV Waldfrieden Reichau e.V. 9 200 92 86 1965 0 22 124,9 146,9
68 Möst, Margarethe SG-Kirchhaslach 10 200 83 81 1955 5 31 134,2 165,2
10 Schedel, Ingeborg SG-Kirchhaslach 11 200 92 83 1959 5 20 164,4 184,4
50 Haberzettl, Klara SV "St.Georg" Weiler 12 200 49 38 1948 10 103 84,4 187,4
84 Thoma, Cornelia Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 13 200 68 66 1965 0 66 148,5 214,5
98 Stölzle, Evi Hubertus Greimeltshofen 14 200 64 60 1966 0 76 155,5 231,5
64 Reiser, Irmgard SG-Kirchhaslach 15 200 71 68 1956 5 56 185,8 241,8
90 Fäustle, Renate Hubertus Greimeltshofen 16 200 81 65 1966 0 54 218,9 272,9
73 Schunk, Maria Schützenverein Kellmünz e.V. 17 200 83 64 1933 15 38 242,8 280,8
22 Miller, Maria SG-Kirchhaslach 18 200 60 49 1942 10 81 204,2 285,2
44 Rohn, Sieglinde Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 19 200 70 61 1952 5 64 239,0 303,0
79 Greif, Gudrun Schützenverein Weinried e.V. 20 200 81 74 1970 0 45 266,6 311,6
74 Schäfer, Alexandra Hubertus Greimeltshofen 21 200 78 63 1970 0 59 255,4 314,4
104 Wucher, Inge SV Osterberg e.V. 22 200 78 65 1957 5 52 265,2 317,2
43 Ehrmann, Evi Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 23 200 65 50 1952 5 80 250,7 330,7
45 Schmid, Maria Hubertus Greimeltshofen 24 200 71 61 1963 0 68 273,8 341,8
11 Waibel, Doris SG-Kirchhaslach 25 200 65 64 1953 5 66 286,4 352,4
110 Miller, Sophie SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg 26 200 70 66 1959 5 59 295,2 354,2
40 Wall, Manuela SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. 27 200 62 58 1968 0 80 283,3 363,3
66 Gschwind, Magdalena Tagobert e.V. Tafertshofen 28 200 78 61 1970 0 61 302,9 363,9
85 Jehle, Manuela Hubertus Greimeltshofen 29 200 60 55 1969 0 85 309,2 394,2
6 Räuber, Monika SV "St.Georg" Weiler 30 200 70 67 1951 5 58 356,2 414,2

69 Engel, Annemarie SV "Römerturm" e.V. Oberschönegg 31 200 69 68 1952 5 58 374,6 432,6
41 Wöhrle, Rosmarie SV Winterrieden 1920 e.V. 32 200 55 47 1961 0 98 388,2 486,2
18 Ruf, Anna Falk Mohrenhausen 33 200 50 52 1960 5 93 430 523,0
23 Walser, Anna SG-Kirchhaslach 34 200 36 31 1949 10 123 556,0 679,0
62 Möst, Andrea Schützenverein Hörlis 35 200 47 46 1968 0 107 641,4 748,4
112 Schedl, Diana SV Klosterbeuren 36 200 0 0 1958 5 195 999,9 1194,9

Datum: 19.09.2010 WM-Shot
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